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Winker & Lighting Switch « Throttle Grip
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‘Winker & Lighting Switch + Throttle Grip
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~ Deseription Rcel‘fi‘:g‘l' Serial No. Area Code

17910 107-671
'2870 107 000
5250-107 o013

3525(-107-571

\35300-¢01 -671

35315-239 OOD

35316~ zso-cno
35316~ z9z-75uA
35317-230-000
35318-230-000
35340-102-003

45450-107-020
45465-270-000
53141-115-000
53161-250-000
53162-035-000

53175-028-672
53178-051~000
53192- zba-uqo
88110~ oza-oco
88110-324-62)
88120-028-600
88120-324-621

90114-028-000
90321-315-670
93500-05024-0A
94001-06000
95011-13100

95011-13200
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CABLE COM.» THROTTLE
| CAME COMPyy CLUTCH

a“l'CH ASSY'! LIGHIIN" DINHFQ < (3] 3
1ovo) ;

SHIIPH ASSY.: llGHllN’ DIHHEH
SHIICH ASSY.' HORN WINKEP
KNOBY llGNllN’ SHKICH

DM 1032ShrY

KNDB' NINKER SU!ICH
KNOBH» SPtCDONElER SIO° SuIICH

ﬂ,autlouv HOIN BUTTON PUSH
SPRINGy HORW BUTTON SHITCH

SN'ICH ASS Yo! TPONI SYOP

CABLE OOHP.v FRONI BRAXE
CLva taoNI uaaxe GIBLF
PIPEY INROIILE cnrp

HINGE » THRGIILE uxnt

HOLOERy IHRO!ILE caalt QUTER

lEVER: RIGHT SI'ERING HANOLE
LEVERy LEFT stezvlnc HANDLE

BOLTs CLUTCH WIRE ADJUSTING

MIRRORs RIGHT BACK

HIRROR? RIGHT BACK F
HIRROR» LEFT HACK ,
MIRROR) LEFT BACK F

SCREHs HANDLE LEVER P IVOV
NUTY “ FIXING

SCREW» PAN) 5X24

NUT3 HEX.y 6HM

GRIP C» RIGHT HANOLE

GRIP C» LEFTI HANODLE

D19D3:E1SAU

019031E1SA»Y



